
Farmer Participants
1. Name Last 2. Email 3. Phone Number 4. Address City State Zip
Lindsay Arbuckle alchemygardens@gmail.com 8024922087 2658 Northam Rd Shrewsbury VT 05738
Julie Barber julia.barber@brownboarfarm.com 8023252461 55 Lamb Hill Rd. Wells VT 05774
Ludy Biddle lbbiddle@vermontel.net 8024923350 Ludybiddle Shrewsbury VT 05738
John Bodin johnbodin@sbcglobal.net 8608846791 N. Chittenden VT 05763
Hilary Bushee candhbushee@aol.com 8022874290 121 Hillside Road Poultney VT 05764
Scott Courcelle alchemygardens@gmail.com 8024922087 2658 Northam Road Shrewsbury VT 05738
Dennis Duhaime djduhaime@gmail.com 8027754994 74 Baxter Street Rutland VT 05701
Jeremy Gildrien gildrienfarm@gmail.com 8029897223 340 Halladay Road Middlebury VT 05753
Scott Greene singingcedars@shoreham.net 8029482062 30 black snake lane orwell vt 05760
Jordan Hepburn jrhepburn@yahoo.com
Tim Hughes-Muse thughesmuse@gmail.com 8023252054 unknown Pawlet VT 00000
michelle morey mmorey1025@yahoo.com 8026450934 199 vt rt 30 wells VT 05774
Kenneth Mulder mulderk@greenmtn.edu 8022872941 Green Mountain College Poultney VT 05764
Pamela Stefanek pam.stefanek@vt.nacdnet.net 8023886746 OCNRCD Middlebury VT 05753
Rob Steingress Mendonmt@yahoo.com 8282155858 Mendon Mountain Orchards Mendon VT 05701
Carol Tashie cztashie@yahoo.com 8027754994 74 Baxter Street Rutland VT 05701
Ryan Yoder raigai@yahoo.com 8022932248 231 B Keeler Road Danby VT 05739
Service Provider Participants
1. Name Last 2. Email 3. Phone Number 4. Address City State Zip
Philip Ackerman-Leist ackermanleistp@greenmtn.edu 8022872942 One Brennan Circle Poultney VT 05764
India Burnett Farmer india@rutlandfarmandfood.org 8022879311 1428 River Road West Pawlet VT 05775
Mandy Davis mandy@intervale.org 8026600440 Intervale Center Burlington VT 05401
Karen Freeman karen@vhcb.org 8028285067 58 E. State St Montpelier VT 05602
Caitlin Gildrien caitlin@nofavt.org 8024344122 Richmond VT
Margaret Gilman margaret.gilman@uvm.edu 8027733349 UVM Extension Rutland VT 05701
Debra Heleba debra.heleba@uvm.edu 8026564046 103 Hills Building Burlington VT 05405
Beth Holtzman beth.holtzman@gmail.com 8022232390 617 Comstock Rd Berlin VT 05602
Dave Lane dlane@veda.org 8028281033 58 East State Street Montpelier VT 05602
Jennifer Osgood josgood@veic.org 8023551914 Efficiency Vermont Burlington VT 05401
Phyllis Torrey phyllis.torrey@vt.usda.gov 8027758034 USDA/FSA Rutland/Bennington County FSA Rutland VT 05701-4559
Jennifer Varin jennifer.varin@vt.usda.gov 8027758034 170 South Main St., Suite 4 Rutland VT 05701
Cindy Watrous Cindy.watrous@vtnacdnet.net 8023886748 OCNRCS Middlebury VT 05760
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